Skylark International Publication's

Research Hub International E-Journal

Peer-Reviewed, Refereed & Indexed Multidisciplinary E-Journal www.researchhub.org.in/research-hub

Impact Factor 5.307 (SJIF)



ISSN 2582-9173

This is to certify that Dr. Premlata P. Kurhekar Jawaharlal Nehru Arts, comm, & Science college, Wadi, Nagpur Has Contributed A Scholarly Research Paper Entitled

HUMAN RIGHTS AND WOMEN

To be Published after Review In Research Hub International Peer-Reviewed Multidisciplinary E-Journal In Collaboration With Jawaharlal Nehru Arts, Commerce & Science College, Wadi In Special Issue - Volume-4 : Issue-2 (April - 2023)

Sunde

Dr. Sanjay S. Tekade Principal, Jawaharlal Nehru Arts, Com. & Science College, Wadi



Dr. Pranaya Patil Associate-Editor Research Hub Journal

Dr. Anil Dodewar

Chief-Editor Research Hub Journal

http://researchhub.org.in/research-hub/regular-issue.php?id=MjM=

Skylark International Publication's

Research Hub International E-Journal

Peer-Reviewed, Refereed & Indexed Multidisciplinary E-Journal www.researchhub.org.in/research-hub

Impact Factor 5.307 (SJIF)



ISSN 2582-9173

This is to certify that

Dr. Shraddha A. Naidu Dayanand Arya Kanya Mahavidyalaya, Nagpur Has Contributed A Scholarly Research Paper Entitled

HUMAN RIGHTS AND WOMEN

To be Published after Review In Research Hub International Peer-Reviewed Multidisciplinary E-Journal In Collaboration With Jawaharlal Nehru Arts, Commerce & Science College, Wadi In Special Issue - Volume-4 : Issue-2 (April - 2023)

Speake

Dr. Sanjay S. Tekade Principal, Jawaharlal Nehru Arts, Com. & Science College, Wadi



http://researchhub.org.in/research-hub/regular-issue.php?id=MjM=

Dr. Pranaya Patil Associate-Editor Research Hub Journal

Dr. Anil Dodewar

Chief-Editor

Research Hub Journal